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PORTWEST

PW349 - PW3 Work Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW349ZBR30
PW349ZBR32
PW349ZBR33
PW349ZBR34
PW349ZBR36
PW349ZBR38
PW349ZBR40
PW349ZBR41
PW349ZBR42

A X

Colour

Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black
Zoom Grey/Black

Zoom Grey/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5200
0.5460
0.5500
0.5600
0.5800
0.6000
0.6200
0.6400
0.6500

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

5036108330119
5036108330126
5036108330133
5036108330140
5036108330157
5036108330164
5036108330171
5036108330188
5036108330195

GTIN/DUN14

15036108818911
15036108818928
15036108818935
15036108818942
15036108818959
15036108818966
15036108818973
15036108818980
15036108818997




